
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
111 

12 
84 
18 
17 
23 

3 
6 

60 
14 
88 
69 
77 

Name 
Nauris AGAFONOVS 
Mareks MATVEJEVS 
Arturs DANILEVSKIS 
Roberts OZOLINS 
Andris LIELGALVIS 
Kristers SALINS 
Arturs LOCS 
Sandis LAUBE 
Karlis SKIRMANIS 
Mareks BAUMANIS 
Ivars VINKALNS 
Raimonds CACURS 
Vilnis VULS 

Class 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 

Make 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Peugeot 
Honda 
Honda 
Renault 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Peugeot 
Honda 
Honda 
Citroen 
Honda 

R1.  
18 
25 
15 
12 

4 
8 

10 
0 
2 
6 
1 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
12 
18 

8 
15 
10 

1 
6 
4 
0 
2 
0 
0 

Total points 
43 
37 
33 
20 
19 
18 
11 

6 
6 
6 
3 
0 
0 
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Laika kontroles tiesnesis: Nauris Ogorodovs 

Galvenis tiesnesis: Janis Liepa 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO CUP 

ABC Race, V1600 

Overall ABC Race 

BKSB 3.662 km 


